Phone: 301/499-1693
Fax: 301/499-5927
Email: mgr@ncausbca.org

Nation's Capital Area USBC
9315 Largo Drive West
Suite 110

Largo, MD 20774

League start date: 8/29/2007

League end date: 5/7/2008

Contact daytime phone: 703/267-2764
Contact evening phone: 301/274-4784
AMF Waldorf (2924)

11920 Acton Ln

Waldorf, MD 20602

Wayne Sirna, Contact
Swingers Mixed (773145)
15560 Homeland Dr
Hughesville, MD 20637

(WA022)

Dear Secretary: Please complete thisform, listing ALL PINSAND ALL GAMESBOWLED BY ALL BOWLERS (including
substitutes), and return it to the Association Office as soon as your |eague completes its competition or by June 1, 2008 -- whichever
comes first (USBC Rule 102e, Section 9 requires this to be done). For any bowler not listed, please add his’/her name, ID number,

and totals at the end of thelist.

Bowler name ID number Pins Games  Average
Austin, Clyde H, J 348-8871
Baiardo, William A 348-17836
Barbee, Judy 9024-100862
* Barbour, Sidney P 348-1415
Bates, Deborah J 5011-25492
Bates, Gary R, Sr 348-29352
Batts, Tavawyaha R 5011-20840
Bell, Alpha (Amy) M 5011-3894
Bell, Carmencita A 5011-4254
Brown, Carolyn A 5011-43652
Brown, John M 348-58584
Bruce, Mary A 5011-16284
Byers, Sherwood E, Sr 348-42587
Carter, Sandy M 9024-103954
Comstock, Robert D 348-68296
Davis, Doug J 348-60756
DeVore, Warner A 348-55220
Edwards, Shelba J 5011-47700
Feeling, Tyrone D 348-4429
Ford, Frank, Jr 348-40165
Gaines, Gregory B 348-6465
Gallahan, David M 348-10598

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.




George, Karin S
Gilman, MariaF
Gilotti, Aldo A
Green, Steven Z
Hall, Patricia L
Hall, Timothy E
Harrison, Kenneth R
Hazzard, AnitaZ
Hemsley, Elroy
Hill, Robert L
Horn, Patrick F, Sr
Hornsby, Carson L
Johnson, Bridget E
Johnson, Kathryn A
Johnson, Mandrell G, |
Johnson, Shirley A
Johnson, Steven M
Jones, Samuel
Josey, Linda F
Keesee, Craig A
Kidd, Joyce A
Kolb, Dodie
Landau, Dale A
Latney, Casandra S
Lloyd, AliceT
Lloyd, Amanda L
Lloyd, Matthew W
Lloyd, Stephanie A
Lloyd, Vincent L
Lohr, KristinaM
Markley, James A, Jr
Mason, Kimberly D
May, Charles A
Mudd, Betty H
Murphy, Tim

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

5011-41126
5011-13265
9024-107313
348-14063
5011-15977
9024-110318
348-10954
5011-20254
348-559
348-50353
9024-107314
348-10857
10-1861575
5011-37032
348-29254
5011-10209
348-67986
348-11298
5011-11376
348-58755
4214-4385
9024-107311
348-70857
5011-50528
5011-40792
5011-21341
348-54496
5011-37670
348-45843
9024-109741
348-58589
5011-8171
348-64933
5011-43272
9024-107315




O'Shields, Andrew C
Payne, Troy T
Preston, Christina
Preston, John E, Jr
Preston, John E, Sr
Robinson, Carol E
Robinson, FeliciaN
Rudy, TyrusR
Schaeffer, Joseph R, Jr
Scott, Diane C

Scott, Richard D, Sr
Shank, DennisR
Simmons, Emery A
Sirna, Wayne

Smith, Tiffany D
Stewart, Alex E
Stewart, Gary E
Taylor, ShelitaV
Turner, James R, Jr
Turner, Patsy L
Walltower, Dorothy L
Walltower, Ulysses
Ward, Keith L
Warren, Leroy S
Waters, Debbie A
Waters, PatriciaD
Waters, Paul E
Waters, Scott M
Williams, Bennie G
Williams, David, Jr
Williams, Kenneth C, Sr
Woods, Janaclese
Woods, John J

Y asinsky, Roman

Zepf, Rlf

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

348-53338
348-20883
9024-107312
6834-6134
348-1565
5011-5278
5011-50051
348-15721
348-27494
5011-32247
348-3174
348-67648
348-44493
348-4976
5011-50621
348-26467
9024-107488
9024-107489
348-3942
5011-16435
5011-12212
348-6464
348-41075
348-4480
5011-49945
9024-100869
9024-100882
9024-100884
348-1181
348-1182
348-13477
4353-999
1704-875
9024-100887
9024-107316




Total number of bowlers: 92

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.



